THE LAMB INN

STARTERS

Beerpig Warm Pork Cracking
Per portion

Soup of the Day
With warm baguette (V)

Prawn Cocktail
Salad, Marie Rose sauce, brown baguette

Breaded Whitebait
Salad and Tartare

Mixed Marinated Olives

Hummus & Pitta Bread
With roasted peppers (VG)

Oven-baked Camembert to share
Warm baguette and house chutney

Goats Cheese & Caramelised Onion Tart
Rocket & beetroot salad with basil dressing (v)

FRESHLY FILLED BAGUETTES
With Salad Garnish

SERVED MONDAY - SATURDAY 12.00 -2.30pm

Ham

Cheese & Pickle

Hummus w/ Roasted Peppers & Salad (VG)
BLT

Sausage & Caramelised Onion Chutney
Prawn & Marie Rose

Harvey's Beer Battered Fish Fingers

Add a side of fries or a mug of soup

MENU

3.6

9.5

8.5

16

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.5

25

If you have any allergies/dietary requirements please speak

to a member of staff.

Please note: a discretionary 10% table service charge will be

added to your bill.

FOOD SERVED

SUN:

MAINS

Homemade Sussex Smokie
Creamed leeks & smoked haddock with
cheesy crumb top, s/w fries or warm baguette

Ham, Egg & Chips

Harvey’s Beer Battered Cod
Chips & Peas

Steak & Harvey's Ale Pie
With seasonal veg, chips or mash

Sausages & Mash
Vegetables & Onion Gravy
(V option available)

8oz Lamb Burger
Tzatziki, grilled peppers, feta cheese & chips

Beef Burger
Brioche bun, chips & burger relish
Add cheese 1.5 | Bacon 2

Grilled Halloumi Burger
Brioche Bun, chips & cajun mayo (V)

Cajun Chicken Breast Burger

Brioche bun, caramelised red onion & chips
Vegan Beef Burger

Brioche Bun, chips & mayo (VG)

Butternut Squash & Sweet Potato Curry
Basmati rice (VG)

80z Sirloin Steak
Chips, grilled tomato, mushroom, peas

MONDAY BEER & BURGER DEAL

(see burger choices above, excludes lamb burger)

£16.00 with selected drink

WiFi: TheLambInn5G Password: dollarlamb

Vi =
e nnia i

HARVEY’S
BREWERY
PART OF THE HARVEY'S FAMILY OF PUBS

MON-SAT:

11.95

14

18

17

15.56

18.5

16.5

16

17.5

16.5

16

29

Visit our Facebook
page for upcoming
events and news!



