

MENU

FOOD SERVED MON-SAT:

12pm - 2.30pm 5.30pm - 8.30pm **SUN:** 12pm - 6pm

THE LAMB INN

STARTERS

Beerpig Warm Pork Cracking Per portion	3.6
Soup of the Day With warm baguette (V)	7
Prawn Cocktail Salad, Marie Rose sauce, brown baguette	9.5
Breaded Whitebait Salad and Tartare	8.5
Mixed Marinated Olives	6
Hummus & Pitta Bread With roasted peppers (VG)	6
Oven-baked Camembert to share Warm baguette and house chutney	16
Goats Cheese & Caramelised Onion Tart Rocket & beetroot salad with basil dressing (V)	9

FRESHLY FILLED BAGUETTES

With Salad Garnish

SERVED MONDAY - SATURDAY 12.00 -2.30pm

Ham	8.5
Cheese & Pickle	8.5
Hummus w/ Roasted Peppers & Salad (VG)	8.5
BLT	8.5
Sausage & Caramelised Onion Chutney	8.5
Prawn & Marie Rose	9.5
Harvey's Beer Battered Fish Fingers	9.5
Add a side of fries or a mug of soup	2.5

If you have any allergies/dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff.

Please note: a discretionary 10% table service charge will be added to your bill.

MAINS

Homemade Sussex Smokie Creamed leeks & smoked haddock with cheesy crumb top, s/w fries or warm baguette	11.95
Ham, Egg & Chips	14
Harvey's Beer Battered Cod Chips & Peas	18
Steak & Harvey's Ale Pie With seasonal veg, chips or mash	17
Sausages & Mash Vegetables & Onion Gravy (V option available)	15.5
8oz Lamb Burger Tzatziki, grilled peppers, feta cheese & chips	18.5
Beef Burger Brioche bun, chips & burger relish Add cheese 1.5 Bacon 2	16.5
Grilled Halloumi Burger Brioche Bun, chips & cajun mayo (V)	16
Cajun Chicken Breast Burger Brioche bun, caramelised red onion & chips	17.5
Vegan Beef Burger Brioche Bun, chips & mayo (VG)	16.5
Butternut Squash & Sweet Potato Curry Basmati rice (VG)	16
8oz Sirloin Steak Chips, grilled tomato, mushroom, peas	29

MONDAY BEER & BURGER DEAL

(see burger choices above, excludes lamb burger)

£16.00 with selected drink

WiFi: TheLambInn5G Password: dollarlamb



Visit our Facebook page for upcoming events and news!



PART OF THE HARVEY'S FAMILY OF PUBS